30-02503837
30-025-03814
30-025-03812
30-025-03813
30-025-03811
30-025-03839
30-025-03810
30-025-03844
0-025-03845
30-025-03809
30-025-31027
30-025-31367
30-025-31368
30-026-31649
30-025-31550
30-025-31551
30-025-31553
30-025-31554
30-025-03830
30-025-03825
30-025-03827
30-025-03831
30-025-08699
30-025-03822
30-025-03828
30-025-03846
30-025-03833
30-025-03821
30-025-03834
30-025-30777
30-025-31316
30-025-31275
30-025-31570
30-025-31571
30-025-31555
30-025-31536
30-025-03826
30-026-03847
30-025-03824
30-025-03823
30-025-03854
30-025-03852
30-025-03851
30-025-03853
30-025-31025
30-025-03848
30-025-03862
30-025-03861
30-025-0386300S 1
30-025-03876
30-025-03875
3002503871
30-025-0386600S 1
30-025-03874
30-025-03868
30-025-03878
30-026-03873
30-025-03869
30-025-21884
30-025-03877

30-025-03870
30-025-30697
30-025-30962
30-025-30963
30-025-30964
30-025-30965
30-025-30966
30-025-31263
30-025-31264

30-025-03888
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178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
17S
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
17s
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
17s
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178

40580
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580

40580

LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER

23223

LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

275" WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

31
32

40
41
43
47
48
49
53

73
74
83

85
87
88
47
48
58
60
61

132

72

82

85
117
118
136
139
140
141
59

65

49

73

28

29

44

45

62

45

74
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12
13
14

2
24

65
70
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1038810
1038810
1038810
1038810
1038810
1038810
1038810
1038810
1038810

1038710

1038710
1038710
1038710
1038710
1038710
1038710
1038710

1038810

1038810

1038710

1038910

1038910

1038910
1038910
1038910
1038910
1038910
1038910
1038910
1038910

1038830
1038330
1038830
1038830
1038830
1038330
1038330
1038330
1038330

1038730
1038730

1038730
1038730
1038730
1038730
1038730
1038730
1038730

1038830

1038830

1038730

1038930

1038930

1038930
1038930
1038930
1038930
1038930
1038930
1038930
1038930

1038850
1038850
1038850
1038850
1038850
1038850
1038850
1038850
1038850

1038750
1038750

1038750
1038750
1038750
1038750
1038750
1038750
1038750

1038850
1038850

1038750

1038950

1 0389-i-_'.§-ﬁ

1038950
1038950
1038950
1038950
1038950
1038950
1038950
1038950
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Dastrict[ State of New Mexico Form C-104A
B ot e HORS, 1M $1340 Encrgy Minerals and Natural Resources ‘ o
11 Sowh Firx, . NM 88210 ) Submit to appropriatc District Office
Donict Qil Conservation Division
1000 Rhwm Rogd, Aztec, NM 87410 2040 South Pacheco
2040 South Pacheco, Sshes Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe, NM 87505
Change of Operator
Previous Operator Information: New Operator Information:
Effective Date: | S [20 /00 ]
OGNID: _ | SO fotlo \ New Ogrid: 2.5
Name: Tk ano Cesongces L, Th. New Name: Aand €S0 a
Address: ~ S00O (A, 1 &LAS Address: €0 (. 1€4AaS
Address: SN\, Z.o0 Address: .
City, State, Zip: % <= 1o City, State, Zip: N

I hercby certify that the rules of the Qil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given to
the new operator on this form and the attached list of wells is tru¢ and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Sighature- =
Printed name: G‘)&\. S 6q; \EM
Tiae: Opewts biians s 1S

\)@\f
pme: “1Zolog  Phone (AT ) LA oM o

Previous operatar complete below: NMOCD Approval
-—— : |
Previous Openeor: | ¢ ;L\Qm QeSQMQES T.a Sigoanme: ' . Mtx
oo 1 0L\ Printsd Name: (:—CLFH W Wiak

— MJ__M e FIELD REPRESENTATIVE 1L

Pristed Neme: LQQS S. &{\QM | b q'//-.’)/QOOO'




